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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

888877 Faffing About 41,00

411265 Smudger 7,00

738351 Handsome Jack 5,00

137547 Billy Bones 9,00

278341 Killroy 3,20

161612 Birthday Boy 3,00

361174 Shvonder 6,00

834773 Lucky Jim 11,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

675512 Richards Hamster 7,50

453522 Ruby Dubby 4,00

176865 Speedy 9,00

574846 Go Getter 6,50

633836 Minky 5,00

223541 Moonshine 4,30

778378 Run For Your Life 17,00

542132 Floppy Dog 3,55

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

471718 Rising Star 13,00

371321 Violet Gray 2,75

588588 Nostradamus 15,00

444677 Scarlet Canary 6,00

266151 Big Mac 2,60

612646 Unbeaten 8,50

677434 Smartie Pluto 7,00

745644 Solitaire 11,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

681887 David Daschund 29,00

624764 Limited Breaks 12,00

333573 Round The Twist 8,00

166756 Star Gazer 6,50

151263 Toy Soldier 2,85

245145 They Are Off 5,50

454431 General Wilner 10,00

324433 Summer Knight 2,85

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

231521 Harvey Monster 4,50

773483 Space Invader 10,00

688788 Plume Dog 34,00

674134 Happiness 5,50

356431 Sir Losealot 4,30

245326 Magic Al 6,50

742352 Kingston Belle 8,00

111121 Malard Fizz 2,75

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

122573 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,40

412617 Team Tecko 5,50

755631 Earwig 10,00

254424 North And South 8,00

878767 Speedy Jessie 41,00

261547 Rip It Up 3,25

717873 Charlotte B 12,00

615618 Vittles 6,50

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

258564 OwdioBooster 11,00

455244 Heaven Scent 2,60

746575 Mystic Echo 6,00

878287 Barley Mow 34,00

851742 Dog Me 5,00

626771 Neurosis 7,00

676547 Turbo Power 9,00

262217 Bicycle Clip 3,75

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

135414 Hiya Chuck 7,50

812135 Fallen Angel 2,75

242435 Class Act 3,00

574625 Mucky Pup 5,00

684678 On The Fringe 12,00

432426 Back For Tea 6,50

748877 Vatos Locos 9,00

657686 Rolling In It 34,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

365365 Dusty Dawg 4,30

884777 The Kraken 23,00

417633 Jelly Bean 6,50

855656 Shiny Disco Ball 7,50

112312 Natural Talent 3,75

413336 Buratino 4,00

345164 Bright Spark 5,00

777873 Cyrus The Virus 9,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

134333 Mind Your Back 3,00

486361 Black Adept 9,00

645752 Funky Monkey 5,00

111185 Puff Harder 4,30

437557 Dingle Bell 6,50

488228 Tutankhamun 7,50

116246 Olaf 4,50

868886 Business As Usual 41,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

565222 Highlander 5,50

781374 Pass The Parcel 10,00

741414 Precious Phoenix 6,50

123124 Hi Ho Silver Lining 3,20

512233 Devvo 2,50

888757 Hornet 12,00

231486 Sirocco 8,00

838688 Alphadog 34,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

288878 Barking Mad 41,00

554732 Heat Seeker 4,50

862724 Whisper 8,50

725248 Wild Winds 4,50

357112 Raasay 7,00

152511 Pickled Peppers 5,50

725747 Bobs Yer Uncle 10,00

222326 Xoris Anasa 2,50

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

456534 SIS Surprise 10,00

851355 Gene Genie 5,50

427557 Sassie Sas 6,50

858884 Real The Racer 21,00

433725 Curley 8,00

352523 Out Of Place 3,00

153442 Ted 4,30

411756 Irene Ice Cream 4,50

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

412624 Gargoyle 4,50

384835 Voltage High 7,00

116413 Rocket Boy 5,50

675368 Jewel Jet 10,00

368585 Hairy Harry 13,00

786758 Virtual Reality 23,00

366176 Speedy Gonzalez 8,50

535311 Demi Dot 1,90

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

365647 Devil Woman 4,50

765527 Brouhaha 8,00

215114 The Pink Panter 3,50

786351 Blue Boy 10,00

868838 Boundary Ball 41,00

863524 Torro 7,00

242332 Peakaboo 3,20

251478 Hot Rod 5,50

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

612753 Cheeky Charlie 6,00

552556 Diamond Jim 5,00

512435 Check The Overnight 7,00

447588 Lynden Lea 23,00

723847 The Sheep 8,50

762711 She Devil 3,00

151146 British Lion 3,50

765376 Corellian Kid 11,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

574526 Johnny Rotten 6,00

314532 Mac Attack 3,00

167245 Little Bobby 7,50

427777 Winter Warmers 11,00

127387 Flash Gordon 5,00

123313 Superdog 2,75

644582 Here And Now 9,00

875885 Sunken Treasure 34,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

884746 Metallist 10,00

323536 Barking Joe 3,75

121647 Dougies Hat 6,50

186483 Go Johnny Go Go 5,50

217626 Franks Fantasy 4,30

855618 Demolition Dog 23,00

567654 Operative 8,00

111615 Sugar Spice 3,40

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

876653 Creme Brulee 11,00

612121 Maximus Cod 2,20

656888 Mogwart 15,00

787537 Doing A Runner 9,00

447416 Brutal Butch 7,50

867487 Salamander 17,00

664454 Canine Kieron 6,50

146251 Rapid Fire 3,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

657548 Dainty Boss 5,50

852653 Loose Cannon 4,30

371466 Weekend Worker 7,00

488878 Choose Or Lose 41,00

412282 Whoop Whoop 2,60

412564 Siete Rayos 4,50

672867 Popster 10,00

745221 Bubble N Squeak 8,50
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

727788 Derya 34,00

455114 Oberon 4,00

273775 You Are Kidding 11,00

555873 Rat Fans 8,50

867812 Piasteme 13,00

144542 Jack Flash 6,00

285214 Mean Mr Mustard 7,00

318522 Never At Midnight 1,90

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

781878 Lovely Lillie 8,50

432427 Go Jonny Go 2,75

728622 Iron Dog 34,00

561334 Royal Flash 3,55

431445 Cecil The Savage 5,00

115226 Slip Stream 6,00

573637 Frys Thoughts 11,00

555384 Brenty Boy 7,00

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

351711 Taken Flight 2,75

377458 Always Last 7,00

672655 Jumping Jock 8,50

365718 Teeth 4,50

452411 Ginger Witch 4,50

883887 Dare Devil 15,00

653338 Stozza 5,50

352154 Uncle Tom 10,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

726341 Suspect Device 5,00

663642 Torpedo 10,00

677265 Sharp Razor 6,50

371681 Strike Back 3,55

233165 Vegan Alice 3,75

324226 Dead Cert 4,30

888368 Big Books 21,00

217377 Psifire 8,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

131334 Phantom Woman 2,75

285367 Slapping Tickle 34,00

132247 Dog Of War 7,50

252445 Snoopy 9,00

663368 Walk The Plank 17,00

557258 Laser Beam 13,00

884575 Motorhead 11,00

461313 Ladybird 1,90

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

254186 Itchy Bitchy 5,00

685264 Henrys Cat 4,30

755888 Hurricane Joe 21,00

574836 Peg Legs 9,00

734141 Loud Buddy 4,30

654563 Klondike Kid 7,50

533711 Marinas Diamonds 3,50

121241 Eh Up Lad 6,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

848887 On The Money 41,00

678325 Ournana 6,50

475278 Blairs Baby 10,00

242624 Simple Simon 3,25

588643 Mrs Miggins 8,00

362276 Tantum Tilly 3,40

645782 Get The Trip 5,50

241563 Rise And Shine 4,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

873751 Psy-kill 13,00

844426 Black Wolf 10,00

736137 Smasher 8,50

881524 Ipso Facto 17,00

642362 Arc 5,50

143337 Magic De Spell 7,00

432221 Navigator 2,50

144214 Not Today 3,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

445536 Shall I Never 4,50

111513 Outer Pace 3,20

337431 Great Scot 6,50

213623 Jester 4,30

648753 Dear John 8,00

846748 Beats Working 10,00

847363 Scrapper 5,00

827874 Road Runner 19,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

441232 Revved Up 3,55

475752 Atlanta Panter 11,00

576486 Danger Close 9,00

564451 Diogenis 6,00

588868 Blossomville 34,00

222233 Juicy Lucy 1,90

887114 Heartbreak Kid 7,50

127776 Married Man 13,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

533412 Cringer 5,00

626338 Casanova 5,00

247575 Bocca Lupo 6,00

872763 Funky Bob 19,00

868687 Tiny Dancer 9,00

686187 Too Puffed Up 7,50

173241 Whiskey 4,00

655132 Georgie Porgie 3,40

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

151336 Mind Blade 4,50

888128 Coconut Grove 26,00

553313 Barry 4,00

432552 Santas Little Helper 4,00

627838 Whiskeyjack 7,00

553746 Fly Girl 5,00

423857 Reaver 6,00

362827 Call Me Dog 8,50

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

424413 Aero Flush 3,25

868788 Blodwen 17,00

666452 Lightning Legs 8,50

377413 Bruces Boy 7,00

728712 Maverick 4,50

121811 Upsound Shotbox 10,00

133573 Thin White Duke 3,55

424176 Flodden Field 5,50

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

234323 Ive Lost You 3,40

528462 One Eyed Joe 10,00

626255 Tillyfish 5,50

664211 The Snowman 4,30

527637 Pickofthelitter 8,00

787384 Robin-Bobin 26,00

434354 Too Hot To Handle 6,50

325232 Stealth 3,75

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

578527 Ded Moroz 13,00

224565 Bearlock 3,55

558646 Veil 11,00

238518 Gromozeka 6,50

626424 Lilith 7,50

738738 Gnasher 23,00

678777 Frost 9,00

444131 Whenuyoung 1,90

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

252214 BlackShadow 4,00

487224 The Modern World 7,50

521541 Balagur 4,50

112451 Bitter Chocolate 3,25

654867 Warrior 6,00

847881 Adonis 9,00

545654 Goliath 5,00

887382 Dole Dodger 51,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

525231 Stay Puff 6,50

425716 Visual Vapour 9,00

113271 Fox Hunter 3,40

888837 Woody Pecker 17,00

413353 Costa Brava 7,50

637723 Tea For Two 11,00

112341 Rude Jude 2,00

488627 Big Mamma 13,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

678527 Dosser 8,00

121143 Savage Speedstar 3,50

285531 Louscious Lolu 6,50

157577 Racing Randolph 10,00

778788 Johnny Be Good 41,00

627724 Bloody Mary 5,00

641422 Midsummer Night 3,75

765521 Hellraiser 4,30

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

455888 Belly Buster 17,00

657547 Irresistible 7,50

431243 Furioso 6,00

117135 Mr Soul 9,00

754487 Duralex 11,00

877862 Kalligoulas 13,00

262711 Tricky Diego 3,25

535133 Dogville 2,25

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

877788 Jasons Choice 41,00

567546 Gosforth Park 3,20

445243 Ribshaker 8,00

722131 Tammys Luck 2,50

513725 Gemini 5,50

423812 Apollo 6,50

468774 Lilly Livered 10,00

777687 Jackdaw 12,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

821788 Clives Call 17,00

416276 Photo Finisher 7,00

421222 Lila 2,75

836637 Dodgy Dave 8,50

717322 Happy Clappy 4,50

574765 Giddy Up 10,00

553562 Litterbug 5,50

552445 Watch This Space 4,50

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

861743 Nemesis 6,00

414535 Fracas 4,30

574252 Inca 3,55

235438 Cannonball 5,00

846824 Bolshoi 9,00

727826 Magnifico 26,00

753476 Bolek Lolek 4,30

367637 Firefight 7,50

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

136 Target Deck 29.52

- Alnwick Esme 29.61

611665 Highview Solar 29.55

23 Dundrod King 29.78

432542 The Moppitt 29.63

- Alnwick Broxi 29.78

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (P2)480µ.

4324 Bramble Honey 29.55

435421 Butidontdrink 29.23

164 Steragel Matt 29.51

212 Vics Paddys 29.49

31 Bright Tanya 29.56

521645 Bramble Midnight 29.36

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

555541 Slaneyside Gran 30.20

- Slaneyside Envy 30.00

525222 My Barbarella 29.76

264216 Oor Lucky 29.66

252243 Colliery Diamond 29.34

443141 Bramble Hogan 29.29

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

763736 Teri Tips 5,50

124143 The Wobbler 3,50

711661 Beginners Luck 8,50

333711 Torrero 3,25

156615 Homer 7,00

261866 Multipleman 4,50

564737 Boris Speed 10,00

663488 Running Riot 29,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

312331 The Brass Monk 2,85

547544 Carmella 12,00

426686 Johnny Lightning 10,00

168242 Take Two 8,50

788884 Holiday Dude 41,00

234254 Chiefs Menu 5,50

122532 Flying Sorcerer 2,50

165777 Fun Worshipper 7,00

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

344532 Belle Dingle 28.87

315143 Keeperhill Lark 29.03

165653 Trapper Pauric 29.03

166322 Broadacres Sagan 29.06

345134 Kiel Puma 29.27

141655 Chief Joseph 29.03

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

311653 Keeperhill Kitty 28.91

212154 Builders Fantasy 28.87

515653 Grenanstown Post 29.31

511434 Cotton Candy 28.86

123362 Fire Lane Jet 28.91

444511 Shelbourne Eddie 28.94

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

153552 Go Faster Stripe 29.48

442433 Wood Diva 29.60

562465 Westway Danni 29.28

215563 Saffron Style 29.37

616656 Quinn Lite 29.34

321426 Lagore Aliceva 29.57

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

476214 Bellringer 5,00

145673 Braveheart 4,00

862375 Slippy When Wet 9,00

682262 Dr Johns 11,00

547427 Speed Trapper 6,50

858748 Northern Angel 34,00

123252 Dune Bug 2,25

786771 Keyne Operator 7,50

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

425244 Abfab 10,00

113515 Paws For Thought 3,20

311282 Jet Stone 1,90

247744 Master Thiti 12,00

346473 King Buck 6,50

585483 The Cisco Kid 51,00

276754 Apache Runner 15,00

627156 Different Gravy 8,00

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

153636 Fabulous Storm 40.68

354246 Target Carla 39.53

434245 Bramble Ozzy 39.84

623563 Target Eagle 39.77

542662 Chisel Edge 39.65

624531 Bramble Ralph 39.58

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

214343 Cover Me 29.78

666124 Hipsway Luas 29.75

514665 Hypnotic Django 29.85

362652 Mtoto 29.56

16246 Banana Dale 29.82

666221 Woodys Azelia 29.90

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

436664 Payday Kitten 29.56

312442 Goldrush Lisa 29.46

456124 Musical Abba 29.70

345656 Fridays Berlin 29.55

332654 Princess Sadie 29.54

566425 Fleet 29.42

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

745678 Best Turned Out 7,50

681646 The Great Waster 6,00

566743 Bono Blair 9,00

547671 Lauderdale 5,00

574134 Annapurna 3,40

482837 Tattooed Sailor 41,00

321123 Nobbly Bobbly 2,60

622765 Molossos 11,00

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

613535 Royal Babe 30.07

4366 Spotless 30.13

323365 Holiday Magic 29.92

6 Black Luhanchlo 30.11

666466 Empty The Tank 29.73

565643 Ballygrooby Lady 30.25

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

533115 Drumcrow Ash 29.42

156151 True Verdict 29.62

222411 Ballymac Petora 29.43

666161 Go Nidge 29.54

111442 Kilara Blue Bolt 29.31

521456 Britishlionheart 29.39

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

233152 Elizabeth Ann 29.44

134354 Corbiere Sunset 29.36

242615 Millies Maggie 29.49

123324 Bitofacrash 29.26

542454 Supreme Prague 29.22

362461 Best Of Seven 29.46

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

216552 Canitbemagic 28.97

243642 Captain Svendog 28.95

212233 Sounds Good 28.92

624343 Airfield Sam 28.93

1241 Quivers Manor 28.94

534343 Dunquin Tonic 28.81
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

225423 Ear We Go 29.67

232441 Shellam Smash 29.65

41451 Jonathan William 29.60

144463 Batoutofhell 29.42

551166 Alnwick Anya 29.56

664331 Romeo Bacana 29.92

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

324134 Sleek Hopper 29.48

621461 Target Tyler 29.59

552316 Shazababbaroo 29.59

524625 Vibrant Lady 29.53

213525 Lip Bound 29.52

132454 Marys Command 29.34

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

324156 Viking Glen 29.22

1621 Highview Boss 29.24

164661 Colliery Lady 29.16

- Bramble Mackem 29.27

433115 Blue Jedamac 29.24

231145 Alnwick Rose 29.05

16:18
17-01

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

152163 Glasheen Nama 29.99

244333 Ten Marsh Down 29.98

136616 Oakfield Dream 30.09

544666 Adamant Stream 29.72

255224 Jades Rebel 29.94

312445 Clonleigh Kate 29.96

16:57
17-03

Swindon (OR) 285µ.

351125 Rodeo Lad 16.67

132331 Act Now 16.48

115125 Seiskin Raptor

336544 Yes Alfie 16.95

215152 Ballymac Josie 16.87

441551 Sporting Captain 16.40

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

121265 Princess Impact 29.18

461231 Glenpadden Pine 29.28

123515 Takethebentley 29.21

151313 Toastymissroasty 29.40

661214 Mays A Lady 29.37

126165 Aoifes Diamond 29.25

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

421112 Builders Bella 28.84

561232 Imperial Robin 28.75

466211 Night Clouds 28.99

234154 Supreme Athens 28.75

131254 Ballymac Oisin 28.82

111454 Shaws Madam 28.67

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

215543 Wicky Mush 29.13

665614 Sister Soprano 29.25

415 Kilnaglory Lily 29.46

433131 Inky Bleu 29.01

365461 Ballymac Clayton 29.10

432231 Hilly Bird 28.99

16:27
04-02

Hove (A7) 515µ.

115553 Get On Pippa 30.76

232635 January Bride 30.57

236416 Coolykereen Pipe 30.53

656655 Westmead Celt 30.80

566625 Aero Pirate 30.42

236223 Gorgeous Storm 30.67

17:07
04-04

Hove (A4) 515µ.

332321 Bellinter Bear 30.43

335343 Bearhaven Niro 30.48

124153 Kimiko 30.32

664541 Ballyregan Cain 30.35

414534 Awbeg Lady 30.29

161611 Rockmount Robben 30.46

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

345623 Sunoak Josephine 30.17

425253 Oor Alan 29.72

165454 Rockstown Boy 29.37

656311 Mollys Clyde 29.21

311561 Highview Knight 29.15

213655 Yearofthedragon 28.96

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

614652 Keel Rumble 29.62

314654 High Hill Beauty 29.51

125143 Alnwick Honcho 29.66

155654 Trooper Oscar 29.69

513235 Alnwick Tassy 29.64

332226 Hopeful 29.38

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

534111 Sir Henry 29.56

464116 Effernogue Andy 29.56

311123 Fabulous Trip 29.40

366551 Romeo Leader 29.54

24223 Bramble Taylor 29.51

332543 Elwick Spook 29.33

16:37
17-02

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

422512 Cnoc Rock 29.41

314324 Sunrise Puma 29.42

623123 My Mary 29.22

543442 Brykat Soviet 29.43

462314 Lismadine Hawk 29.36

353626 Witcombe Triumph 29.30

17:17
17-04

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

426312 Aero Charity 30.42

352433 Tuohy Polly 30.44

443614 Drunk In Love 30.31

232233 Bridgefield Lady 30.34

334424 Lisnakill Venus 30.09

135544 Alien Orchid 30.41

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

233541 Doona Diabolo 29.80

543336 Keeperhill Rhia 29.63

322146 Balooma Buzzbuzz 29.90

631552 Bold Goggy 29.59

356524 Sharons Ace 29.56

414242 Phoenix Herrera 29.65

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

321523 Clontemple Sky 29.27

254422 Ballymac Baez 29.07

222222 Foyle Soul 29.01

221346 Moonvoy Sally 29.30

435352 Droopys Stow 29.05

133653 Rockmount Pluto 29.24

16:08
04-01

Hove (A5) 515µ.

522165 All About Eile 30.44

523656 Maui Mustang 30.40

366531 Rigellian 30.79

155315 Clairkeith Jnaro 30.77

445215 Rough Clover 30.48

342411 Rabbits Precious 30.58

16:47
04-03

Hove (A6) 515µ.

656635 Emerald Sky 30.87

612666 Droopys Cape 30.41

554323 Cutie Beauty 30.46

665531 Ardrath Rumble 30.49

5146 Droopys Relax 30.53

131513 Ballycanal Dan 30.46

17:28
04-05

Hove (A3) 515µ.

123113 Southern Eddie 30.33

433214 Swift Roofer 30.07

364444 Westmead Mustang 30.31

161515 Dromana Angel 30.39

452611 Cabela Holly 30.34

421444 Allianz Park 30.19
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17:38
17-05

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

451213 Sheedy Hill 30.00

661152 Fatboyz Billie 29.82

246312 Touch On Rodney 29.79

644454 Suirview 29.64

353133 Charleys Lady 29.77

213111 Primo Pilgrim 29.88

18:18
17-07

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

633425 Mohican Sky 30.00

335555 Clonlusk George 29.92

453346 Any Spare 29.71

122263 Kingsmeadow Park 29.68

443422 Undisclosed 29.58

211316 Early Charmer 29.66

18:57
17-09

Swindon (OR) 685µ.

132122 Jet Stream Bound 41.85

443322 Jetstreamcaptain

436435 Fleetwood Sailor 42.20

442253 Pennys Princess

333221 Lemon Laveer 41.67

611142 Head Iton Oliver

19:33
17-11

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

222263 Corrin Miley 29.76

232141 Erkinas Hawk 29.80

661663 Ashville Joker 29.54

251633 Leahs Dawn 29.69

132246 Early Boss 29.76

252516 Trumpers Headwig 29.63

20:04
17-13

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

664413 Lifeofalord 29.31

262133 Minnies Bolbina 29.39

131621 Tommys Le Babe 29.50

523215 Roisins Cousins 29.27

121465 Tactical Rethink 29.35

323311 Westmead Lucy 29.39

17:48
04-06

Hove (A10) 515µ.

161224 Ballybeg Brae 31.06

625124 Bombay Noir 31.03

52152 Leahs Power 31.10

263123 Get On Jayden 31.11

615543 Senor Merv 31.21

515116 Gambles Winner 31.29

18:27
04-08

Hove (A7) 515µ.

452241 Swift Mayo 30.78

433135 Lavuelta Bertie 30.61

233124 Clairekeith Lady 30.65

256314 Oneco Natasha 30.52

334451 Romeo Bravo 30.75

255251 Guinness Wonder 30.57

19:07
04-10

Hove (A8) 515µ.

123325 Maglass Brae 30.80

54346 Maisies Star 30.99

232121 Leamaneigh Cash 30.79

123543 Brickhill Jacksy 30.66

464154 Black Chief 31.00

165666 Avit On Elsie 30.67

19:38
04-12

Hove (A4) 515µ.

444434 Bonny Nod 30.24

512515 Independent Jack 30.24

252222 Du Cane Road 30.40

312246 Slanestown Jacko 30.27

252221 Westmead Hunter 30.32

314243 Banabane 30.33

20:11
04-14

Hove (A5) 515µ.

223435 Memyselfandi 30.45

445536 Colorado Caran 30.66

221452 Angry Cookie 30.35

421432 Katusha Kid 30.42

362134 Newtown Skipdots 30.30

523215 Fagans Music 30.48

17:58
17-06

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

162245 Swift Europe 30.11

242241 Final Ace

424343 Winetavern Clare

662541 Moreton Volare 30.30

641113 Farran Cain

115315 Forest Lewis 30.22

18:37
17-08

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

644321 Mohican Elise 30.01

644115 Sox And Shares 30.19

535556 Bishops Collar 29.94

313543 Our Angel 30.04

563323 Forest Snowy 30.00

546644 Knoppogue Storm 30.13

19:17
17-10

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

662556 Pookey 29.59

434245 Ballymac Rocket 29.73

166523 My Mums Barking 29.58

644565 Riverside Lima 29.64

525115 Rated Fast 29.90

363364 Teresas Gem 29.60

19:47
17-12

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

324222 Fantastic Legend 29.60

234452 Rattle An Roll 29.64

613323 Pennys Blaze 29.53

523236 Wise Louise 29.41

422515 Law School 29.66

553535 Rising Messi 29.64

20:18
17-14

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

461152 Kilara Yan 29.51

353151 Airmount Gene 29.53

612253 Bing Dixie 29.21

243125 Dubai Motivator 29.40

553365 Ahsure Go On 29.47

544432 Athboy Rumble 29.50

18:08
04-07

Hove (A11) 515µ.

6 Timberlee Lass 31.60

663452 Intayacynthia 31.24

665464 Redstar Lola 31.61

444564 Geronimo Joe 31.39

344565 Close The Gate 31.15

4 Mallogs Ali 31.52

18:47
04-09

Hove (D2) 285µ.

653121 Ballinlough Boss 16.72

464423 Cellini 16.76

663314 Black Tarquynn 16.70

136564 Maketherounds 16.52

651631 Stop And Go 16.56

642213 Guinness Master 16.61

19:22
04-11

Hove (A8) 515µ.

153132 Kilcommon 30.88

333163 Watch Me Wiggle 30.70

666612 Group Feather 30.66

411231 Guinness Mist 30.80

545131 Clonavaddy Rose 30.68

654414 Hollyhill Gene 30.70

19:56
04-13

Hove (A6) 515µ.

315325 Clairkeith Tilda 30.54

313331 Swift Holly 30.69

261451 Woodcote Buddy 30.66

344314 Maireads Mist 30.69

152134 Burnpark Pixie 30.66

144535 Lets Go Droopy 30.46

20:28
18-01

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

261264 Blue Joker 28.99

432554 Oghill Clown 29.05

326625 Jealousy Woes 29.04

316634 Blackrose Gale 29.03

422351 Castlegore Tipsy 29.04

641626 Blackrose Amari 29.03
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20:33
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

123216 Soon For You 28.07

122335 Cunagussos 28.39

616452 Caulry Special 28.37

412236 Runaway Blitz 28.40

432513 Combo Liz 28.27

141234 Hey Baby 28.04

20:56
01-02

Belle Vue (OR) 260µ.

543242 Ridgemount Gump

542326 Pennys Rock 15.06

534415 Ilewin Allot

511421 Ava Owen Charley

342255 Cronody Donnacha

453512 Baliff Hubert 17.49

21:16
18-04

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

413155 Vinegarhill Rock 28.60

513366 Itsonly Business 28.59

525324 Stalham Raider 28.63

645166 Velvet Big Mike 28.81

313423 Surge Of Power 28.55

624161 Bellapais Jet 28.68

21:36
16-05

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

264143 Bingly Bongly 28.17

544564 Aero Voyage 28.12

255463 Lord Lieutenant 28.25

2 Oilwell Tequila 28.57

613563 New Winter 28.26

256544 Aislings Blondy 28.11

21:59
01-06

Belle Vue (OR) 470µ.

452223 Allowdale Blue 27.61

511313 Stay Loose 27.47

114313 Roxholme Barkley 27.37

425415 Tyrur Supermac 27.34

521414 Blue Moment 27.53

554541 Rather Be

20:38
01-01

Belle Vue (OR) 470µ.

131324 Ferndale Tiger

424143 Delightful Girl 27.81

252231 Baltylum Bumble 27.89

246152 Happy Man 28.38

223166 Fairhill Micka

266143 Imaginetheimpact 27.93

21:01
18-03

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

162426 Sophies Island 28.74

243451 Rathronan Ace 28.93

453661 Highview Oscar 28.82

661521 Bricabrac Cobol 29.02

155125 Butterbridge Caz 28.72

155254 Shureen Approach 28.78

21:21
16-04

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

3534 Catunda Astro 27.82

622112 Rearcross 27.85

512365 The Kid 27.86

111566 Coonough Lady 27.90

163446 Hurleys Jack 28.06

136511 Full Extent 27.73

21:43
01-05

Belle Vue (OR) 670µ.

412114 Liosgarbh Charl

645123 Lemon Emer 41.25

423225 Head Iton Scoogs

364556 Sosaidhs Blue

231212 Gleneagle Tina

- Vacant

22:04
18-07

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

636311 Moors Maranda 28.67

552166 Bellapais Bullet 28.53

215153 High Living 28.55

166315 Rough Amy 28.59

535442 Night Gunner 28.52

131142 You People 28.67

20:44
18-02

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

535643 Because You Can 29.08

333432 Suirview David 29.05

24314 Suirview Carol 28.97

4645 Killacolla Agnes 28.99

243142 Mince Words 29.06

544523 Feed Me More 29.05

21:06
16-03

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

565544 Blueview Lala 28.97

633243 Autumn Annie 28.50

156645 Slaneyside Sand 28.53

344354 Russmur Prince 28.06

313423 Mill Canyon 27.80

121153 Holdem Reserve 27.63

21:26
01-04

Belle Vue (OR) 470µ.

244114 Chaotic Lynda 27.64

621155 Tyrur Belle 27.96

321125 Tyrur Linda 27.75

134261 Ballydoyle Time 27.77

324135 Greenwell Ace 28.11

344343 Golden Apple 27.84

21:48
18-06

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

6532 Olivers Army 28.78

156241 Sooty Joker 28.91

214443 Jura Jacaroo 28.81

213145 Glannabell Rose 28.80

222261 Slaneyview Music 28.82

515653 Blackrose Dawn 28.73

22:09
16-07

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

661165 Droopys Barclay 27.60

513251 Kingsmeadow Echo 27.87

215264 Suncroft Sandra 27.63

111522 Bit View Twinkle 27.73

131641 Spirit Kays Echo 27.84

316225 Cloneen Dynamo 27.50

20:49
16-02

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

264244 Tango Tanya 27.92

312344 Keoghs Quarry 27.95

214411 Gitana 28.11

441246 In Force 28.11

136225 Hurleys Shimmy 28.10

6533 Millbank Zig 28.06

21:11
01-03

Belle Vue (OR) 590µ.

513164 Whittle Eagle

222126 Freedom Roisin 35.55

111463 Aayamzamodel

224522 Kingsmill Sky 35.69

421211 Hot Pipe 35.87

121312 Fabulous Journal

21:31
18-05

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

544245 Conlig Pop 29.09

535164 Jurassic Spark 29.32

525142 Hollow Coin 29.17

446315 Black Herb 29.23

442434 Borna Betty 29.10

633344 Glenavon Barry 29.04

21:53
16-06

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

353143 Murlough Sky 28.54

663513 Autumn Whatulike 28.40

555356 Roeview Thor 28.48

463143 Witton Messi 27.88

131542 Tallow Sky 28.01

553631 Deerpark Youngin 27.89

22:16
01-07

Belle Vue (OR) 590µ.

225144 Elwick Glory

152114 Supreme Turbo

332116 Tarbrook Benji 35.34

321654 Tyrur Dicky

111111 Blakefield Jack 35.19

112141 Swift Whirlwind
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22:21
18-08

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

123456 Be Bopa Lula 28.65

346662 Express Wizard 28.56

622322 Hillsboro Park 28.54

145155 Ferndale Brae 28.55

244641 Harveys Angel 28.62

521411 Beaming Senor 28.75

22:44
16-09

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

122313 Slaneyside Gooch 27.81

114626 Druids Scotty 27.63

236225 Patchys Tara 27.62

444435 Glenbrien Crazy 27.60

451665 Deancroft Comet 27.72

563132 Holycross Sofast 28.13

22:26
16-08

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

623212 Athboy Flyer 28.22

463361 Adraville Crash 28.26

316551 Unlikely Bella 28.19

554556 Corley Eye Eye 28.07

332531 Autumn Bronte 28.30

654331 Autumn Diamond 28.52

22:51
01-09

Belle Vue (OR) 878µ.

366423 Trumpers Mofara

454356 Galboola Delight

216134 Mill Mon Amie

322462 Ballistic Kid

223611 Loop The Loop

355421 Lowgate Amber

22:33
01-08

Belle Vue (OR) 470µ.

523532 Ballymac Ricky 27.77

532131 Blakes Turbo 27.72

312111 Millwards Whitey 27.41

143421 On Alert 27.50

141432 Rock Me Kewell 27.99

366422 Taranis Bolt 27.54

22:56
18-10

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

621665 Blackrose Minx 28.99

465453 Ellas Lass 28.73

151544 Abbodabbo Luvey 28.89

463443 Blackrose Spec 28.92

156636 Rough Annie 28.73

355115 Suirview Snapper 28.98

22:38
18-09

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

324656 Barquisimeto 28.20

242131 Blackrose Lassie 28.44

164545 Hollys Phoenix 28.26

224326 Kick On Jamie 28.29

546351 Poormans Joe 28.50

245313 Mr Bojangles 28.56

23:01
16-10

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

534245 Holdem Stud 28.42

651311 Deancroft Rosie 28.44

225555 Black Goat 27.94

454634 Burgess Ace 28.08

641231 Crisp Star 27.93

116611 Flagfield Lucy 27.54


